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JAMES C. MASTANDREA

Plaintiff,
V.

DAVID TAYLOR, JACK MAHAFFY,
JEFF JONES, NANDITA BERRY,
DAVID HOLEMAN, CHRISTINE
MASTANDREA, PETER TROPOLI,

IN THE DISTRICT COURT

AND WHITESTONE REIT,
Defendants, HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
&
WHITESTONE REIT,
Counter-Plaintiff, 215th JUDICIAL DISTRICT

V.

JAMES C. MASTANDREA,

L LT L LT LT L L L L LTy L L L L LT L L L L L L Ly Ly L L

Counter-Defendant

ORDER GRANTING ANDREW COCKROFT’S
MOTION FOR PRO HAC VICE ADMISSION

After considering Andrew Cockroft’s Motion for Pro Hac Vice Admission, this Court
GRANTS the motion. Andrew Cockroft is permitted to appear before this Court in the above-
captioned matter until the conclusion of this case.

SIGNED ON ,2023.

Signed:
10/16/2023 %%
10:42 AM A~

PRESIDING JUDGE
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Case Contacts

Name BarNumber | Email TimestampSubmitted | Status
Brenda Moyle brenda@moblaw.com 9/27/2023 3:38:31 PM | SENT
Thomas RAjamie tajamie@ajamie.com 9/27/2023 3:38:31 PM | SENT
R. Bruce Hurley bhurley@kslaw.com 9/27/2023 3:38:31 PM | SENT
Mitchell Bryant mbbryant@kslaw.com 9/27/2023 3:38:31 PM | SENT
Yadir Rodriguez yrodriguez@kslaw.com 9/27/2023 3:38:31 PM | SENT
Mike O'Brien mike@moblaw.com 9/27/2023 3:38:31 PM | SENT
Thomas E.Ahlering tahlering@kslaw.com 9/27/2023 3:38:31 PM | SENT
Amanda Sonneborn asonneborn@kslaw.com 9/27/2023 3:38:31 PM | SENT
Andrew R.Cockroft acockroft@kslaw.com 9/27/2023 3:38:31 PM | SENT
Courtney Scobie cscobie@ajamie.com 9/27/2023 3:38:31 PM | SENT
Matthew Krimski mkrimski@kslaw.com 9/27/2023 3:38:31 PM | SENT
Tracy Zamora tzamora@azalaw.com 9/27/2023 3:38:31 PM | SENT
Hilary Greene 24050688 hgreene@azalaw.com 9/27/2023 3:38:31 PM | SENT
Joseph Y. Ahmad 941100 joeahmad@azalaw.com 9/27/2023 3:38:31 PM | SENT
Emma KPennington epennington@azalaw.com | 9/27/2023 3:38:31 PM | SENT
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Tracy Zamora tzamora@azalaw.com | 9/27/2023 3:38:31 PM | SENT
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